

M. Ex. -40/2018

28-02-2020

Today is fixed for SR & Appearance

Petitioner files hazira.

Order dated 16-10-2019 was not yet complied. BC-II is directed to comply the same
Regular PO is on leave.

J.M. 7th Court, Asansol is In-Charge.

To **31-03-2020** for SR & Appearance.

J.M 4th Court, Asansol,
Paschim Bardhaman
In- charge