

CNR-WBBD16-006308-2018

17-03-2021

None took steps.

No S/R is received.

Fix- 19/4/21 for S/R and Appearance.

D/C by me

J.M 4th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO no. WB01185)

J.M 4th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO Code. WB01185)