

CNR-WBBD16-006308-2018

19-04-2021

SR not yet received.

In view of resolution dated 19-04-2021 of local Bar Association no adverse order is being passed by this court. Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

To 19-05-2021 for SR & appearance.

D/C by me

J.M 4th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO no. WB1079)

J.M 4th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO Code. WB1079)