

CNR-WBBD16-006308-2018

21-08-2021

Record is put up today as the fixed date i.e **20-08-2021** was a holiday for Muharram.
To 29-09-2021 for SR & appearance.

D/C by me

J.M 4 th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO Code. WB01079)

J.M 4 th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO no. WB01079)