

Misc Execution – 40/2018(CIS - 7145/2018)
CNR : WBBD16-006308-2018
Present : Misha Mrinaya
Judicial Magistrate, 4th Court, Asansol (In-Charge)

Order dated
29.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.
Petitioner is absent without step.
Regular P. O has transferred.
For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix **10.03.2026** for SR and appearance i/d N/O.

Sd/-

Ld. Judicial Magistrate
4th Court, Asansol
(In-Charge)